18
H
O
IS
TI
N
G
Hand Chain Hoists
TCB14 Chain Hoist
• Range from 0.5t to 30t
• Rugged construction yet lightweight and portable
• Patented quad cam mechanical brake
• Certified 2% light load protection
• Operating temperature of -40°C to +50°C
• Proof tested to 1.5 times rated capacity
•  Standard lift height 3m, 6m, 9m, 12m HOL or can be chained to
meet your requirements
• Tested and certified for “fleeting” and “cross-hauling” application
Product Code Model Capacity
(t)
Effort
(kg)
Dimensions (mm) Load Chain Std
HOL
(m)
Weight
at Std
HOL
(kg)
Weight for
Extra Metre
HOL
(kg)
A B D E F1 F2 G Diameter
(mm)
No. of
Falls
H010100003 CB-0050 0.5 21 93 66 52 78 24 38 305 6.3 1 3 10.8 1.8
H010100103 CB-0100 1.0 25 93 66 63 87 28 45 340 6.3 1 3 11.8 1.8
H010100203 CB-0200 2.0 34 101 79 87 113 35 53 420 8.0 1 3 20.0 2.4
H010100303 CB-0300 3.0 38 109 84 98 157 36 56 550 10.0 1 3 30.6 3.2
H010100303 CB-030T 3.0 34 98 73 60 148 36 56 465 7.1 2 3 23.3 3.2
H010100503 CB-0500 5.0 37 101 79 122 209 49 70 575 8.0 3 3 37.8 5.2
H010101003 CB-1000 10.0 40 109 84 153 263 54 87 660 10.0 3 3 64.0 7.5
H010101503 CB-1500 15.0 41 109 84 225 378 59 81 840 10.0 5 3 128.5 11.8
H010102003 CB-2000 20.0 43 161 90 148 360 81 110 1050 10.0 6 3 178.7 14.2
H010103003 CB-3000 30.0 42 220 220 388 388 91 135 1200 10.0 10 3 306.9 23.8
LGH - puts safety first